## LAKEWOOD CROSS COUNTRY SKI CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM

<u>www.lakewoodxcskiclub.com</u>
Join our Facebook group- Lakewood Cross Country Ski Club
TRAIL CONDITIONS HOTLINE 715-622-1754

## **DONATIONS**

The Lakewood Cross Country Ski Club is a nonprofit, volunteer organization of people who love the outdoors and want to preserve and improve the cross country ski trails of Lakewood, WI. The club receives no government funding, but relies entirely on the generous donations from its members, trailhead envelope donations, and business contributions. All donations, over and above your membership, are tax deductible as allowed by law. As a club member, you will be invited to club meetings and will receive periodic newsletters. The Lakewood Cross Country Ski Club welcomes all who want to donate their time and talent so we can continue to preserve and improve these beautiful trails.

## Thank you for your annual membership and donations!

Mail to:			
Lakewood Cross Country Ski Club, Inc.			
PO BOX 91			
Lakewood, WI 54138-0091			
Clip hei	^e		
\$55 Individual Membership \$80 Family Membership \$ADDITIONAL TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DOI	NATION*		
TOTAL ENCLOSED			
*Contact Barry Brubaker, Treasurer for a char Last Name:			@gmail.com
First Name(s):			
Address:		-	
City:	_State:	_Zip:	
Email: Print Clearly			_
Phone Numbers:			

Revised Jun 2023